
Vacation Care Holiday Events Program  - Term 3 October 2012

Monday 1st October Tuesday 2nd October Wednesday 3rd October Thursday 4th October Friday 5th October

Excursion Excursion Incursion

Rotary Park - Wanneroo Wacky Hair and Hat Day Swan Valley Cuddly WA Reptile Park

PUBLIC with Face Painting Animal Farm - 

HOLIDAY Henley Brook

Travelling on centre buses & or hire           Travelling on centre buses & or hire           

buses with centre staff         buses with centre staff         

Cost:  $5.00 Cost:  $10.00

Leaving time approx:  9.00 am Leaving time approx:  10.00 am

Returning time approx:   3.30 pm Returning time approx:   3.30 pm Cost:  $10.00

Parent Sign __________ Parent Sign __________ Parent Sign __________ Parent Sign __________ Parent Sign __________

Monday 8th October Tuesday 9th October Wednesday 10th October Thursday 11th October Friday 12th October

Excursion Excursion Excursion

Whiteman Park - Whiteman Movie Marathon Day Kalamunda History Village Recycling & Eco Neverland4Kids

Games day & BBQ "The Circus comes to Town" Friendly Day Joondalup

Bring in your favourite Movie & Stirk Park - Kalamunda

Travelling on centre buses & or hire           Travelling on centre buses & or hire           Travelling on centre buses & or hire           

buses with centre staff         buses with centre staff         buses with centre staff         

Cost:  $5.00 Cost:  $8.00 Cost:  $10.00

Leaving time approx: 9.00 am Leaving time approx:  9.15 am Leaving time approx: 9.30 am

Returning time approx: 3.00 pm Returning time approx: 3.30 pm Returning time approx: 3.30 pm

Parent Sign __________ Parent Sign __________ Parent Sign __________ Parent Sign __________ Parent Sign __________

Monday 15th October

Parent Sign __________

Signatures are required on all attendance needed- No signature no care                                   

This form will not be accepted by staff without signatures and contact details                              

Please return this form before Friday 21st September 2012


